

Order Below Exh 1 in S.C.C No. 75/2026
(Online filing Index No.358, dated 27.03.2026 14:47:26)

Application put up for Verification

Place Medha
Date 04.04.2026

(Dr. Vikram A. Avhad)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
Medha

Order Below Exh 2 in S.C.C No. 75/2026
(Online filing Index No.360, dated 27.03.2026 14:47:26)
pursis by complainant regarding conducting case himself. -filed.

Place Medha
Date 04.04.2026

(Dr. Vikram A. Avhad)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
Medha

Order Below Exh 3 in S.C.C No. 75/2026
(Online filing Index No.362, dated 27.03.2026 14:47:26)

List of four (04) Documents are Filed

Place Medha
Date 04.04.2026

(Dr. Vikram A. Avhad)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
Medha

Order Below Exh 4 in S.C.C No. 75/2026
(Online filing Index No.359, dated 27.03.2026 14:47:26)

Affidavite in support of Exh. 01 by complainant is Filed

Place Medha
Date 04.04.2026

(Dr. Vikram A. Avhad)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
Medha

-
Order Below Exh 5 in S.C.C No. 75/2026
(Online filing Index No.361, dated 27.03.2026 14:47:26)

Address memo by complainant is Filed

Place : Medha
Date : 04.04.2026

(Dr. Vikram A. Avhad)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
Medha