

Order Below Exh 6 in S.C.C No. 75/2026
(Online filing Index No.246, dated 16.05.2026 13:12:15)

Verification of complainant is read and recorded as per Section 223 of B.N.S.S.-2023

Place Medha
Date 09.06.2026

(Dr. Vikram A. Avhad)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
Medha